Fixings
Standard Lever Sets are designed for
uncontrolled, hinged, solid residential
doors and are supplied with finish
matched no.6 x 19mm wood screws
(except 5512 Concealed Fix Rosette -
supplied with no.6 x 19mm wood screws
and M5 x 64mm machine screws for bolt

recommended for hollow core doors or
those with door controls and/or seals.
How to Order
5410, 5412, 5416, 5421 & 5431:
1) �select LEVER SET (e.g. 5416)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 5416PB)
If  half  set only required - add HANDING
(e.g. 5416PB/LH).
5422-5 & 5432-5:
1) �select PLATE SIZE & FUNCTION
(e.g. 5423)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 5423PC)
3) add CENTRES (e.g. 5423PC57)
If  half  set only required add HANDING
(e.g. 5423PC57/LH).
5427-9 & 5437-9:
1) �select PLATE SIZE & TURN
DESIGN (e.g. 5429)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 5429PC)
3) add CENTRES (e.g. 5429PC57)
For half  set coding add T (turn) or
R (release) and HANDING
(e.g. 5429R/PC57/LH).
* For coin release with indication please
contact us for coding information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
plate size
RH shown
privacy turns & releases supplied loose for on-site handing - assembly tool supplied
standard release
supplied with
privacy sets
Microtite, Fixed Dead
and Unsprung options
available - see page DF1:210
Split Finish Sets -
order as singles
Traditional spring loaded Door
Lever Sets offered in Latch/Passage,
Privacy, Keyhole and Profile
Cylinder configurations.
Fixings
Standard Lever Sets are designed for
uncontrolled, hinged, solid residential
doors and are supplied with finish
matched no.6 x 19mm wood screws
(except 5222 Concealed Fix Rosette -
supplied with no.6 x 19mm wood screws
and M5 x 64mm machine screws for bolt
through fixing - see page DF1:210); and
an 8mm x 90mm zinc-plated steel spindle
(57mm max. door thickness).
Alternative spindle lengths and functions
are available - see page DF1:210.
NB. Microtite Spindle Option is
recommended for hollow core doors or
those with door controls and/or seals.
How to Order
5220, 5222, 5246, 5251 & 5261:
1) �select LEVER SET (e.g. 5246)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 5246PB)
If  half  set only required - add HANDING
(e.g. 5246PB/LH).
5252-5 & 5262-5:
1) �select PLATE SIZE & FUNCTION
(e.g. 5253)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 5253PC)
3) add CENTRES (e.g. 5253PC57)
If  half  set only required add HANDING
(e.g. 5253PC57/LH).
5257-9 & 5267-9:
1) �select PLATE SIZE & TURN

recommended for hollow core doors or
those with door controls and/or seals.
How to Order
3711, 3741, 3751 & 3761:
1) �select LEVER SET (e.g. 3741)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 3741PB)
If  half  set only required - add
HANDING (e.g. 3741PB/LH).
3752-5 & 3762-5:
1) �select PLATE SIZE & FUNCTION
(e.g. 3753)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 3753PC)
3) add CENTRES (e.g. 3753PC57)
If  half  set only required add
HANDING (e.g. 3753PC57/LH).
3757-9 & 3767-9:
1) �select PLATE SIZE & TURN
DESIGN (e.g. 3759)
2) �add FINISH (e.g. 3759PC)
3) add CENTRES (e.g. 3759PC57)
For half  set coding add T (turn) or
R (release) and HANDING
(e.g. 3759R/PC57/LH).
* For coin release with indication
please contact us for coding
information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
RH shown
privacy turns & releases supplied loose for on-site handing - assembly tool supplied
Split Finish Sets -
order as singles
UPDATED
03/26
111
70
37514211/4221
latch/passage
4212/4222
keyhole
     4213/4223
     keyhole with cover
4214/4224
oval cylinder
4215/4225
euro cylinder
4217/4227
privacy turn
4219/4229
privacy turn
DF1:180
4202/4203
4221-94211-9
4206
release
with indication
(* see notes)
4200 4201 4202 4203 4206 4211-9 4221-9
Plate
Size Ø 51 Ø 60 Ø 54 Ø 60 102 x 41 152 x 41 220 x 41
4200/4201
4218/4228
privacy turn
Door Lever Sets - 42 series
Door Furniture
RH shown
privacy turns & releases supplied loose for on-site handing - assembly tool supplied
standard release

spindle with grubscrews, all to suit doors up
to 75mm thick.
How to Order
�1) select LOCK TYPE (e.g. 397M)
2) add FUNCTION code (e.g. 397M02)
3) choose TURN, see Allart Select pages
ST7:130/140 for Turn options
(e.g. 397M02/T61)
3) add FINISH (e.g. 397M02/T61/ABU)
4) choose LEVER, see Allart Select section
ST1 for Lever options (use code 3711 for
Lever illustrated here)
(e.g. 397M02/T61/ABU/7771)
5) add HANDING
(e.g. 397M02/T61/ABU/7771RH).
For FIX DEAD pairs of plates add FDS to
code (e.g. 397M04/ABU/7771RH/FDS).
For FIX DEAD single plates add FD to code
(e.g. 397M09/ABU/7771RH/FD).
NB. Multipoint Lock Sets are handed from
the OUTSIDE plate - see illustrations.
An unsprung, Regency style, Door
Lever Set, configured to work with
both European and US Multipoint
Locks. Alternative through-bolt
positions are available upon
request.
92
90
92
92
397E 397G/397P
280
280
280
90
90
50
50
50
circlip
fixed
inside
outside
M5 allthread Function F01
shown (RH)
grubscrew
lockpoint
spindle
Slotted M5
blind nut10
grubscrew
397E (Euro)
Function F01
shown (RH)
circlip
fixed
grubscrew
lockpoint
spindle
Slotted M5
blind nut10
grubscrew
inside
outside
M5 allthread
FIX DEAD DUMMY OPTION
Achieved by
custom machining
Backplate & Lever
inside outside insideoutside
397M (Marvin)
397G (GU) or 397P (Pella)

spindle with grubscrews, all to suit doors
up to 75mm thick.
How to Order
 1) select PLATE (note diff erent fi xing
positions, and sprung/unsprung)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 3004PC)
3) add CENTRES (e.g. 3004PC92)
4) add LEVER DESIGN
(e.g. 3004PC92/5220)
5) add HANDING*, unsprung versions
only (e.g. 3004PC92/5220RH)
*Handing not needed for sprung versions
as levers are supplied loose, unsprung
version levers are circlip fi xed.
Handing is from the OUTSIDE plate - see
illustration.
Single Plates & Exterior Plate without
Cylinder cutout are available - please
contact us for coding information.
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
3004 (unsprung) / 3003 (sprung)
3006 shown with
special order
Lever fi tted
LH Set shown with 5361 Levers & 92mm centres
Plate thickness 10mm
Plate thickness 10mmLH Set shown with 5720 Levers & 92mm centres
205
114
58
Lock
centres 205180
5845
29
29
1501
5410
52201551
5510 90315720
53615331
Please refer to
pages DF1:010
to 140 for
dimensional
information
alternative Levers available upon request
LEVER CODES
Split Finish Sets -
order as singles
UPDATED
04/24
1210 is a Bi-fold Door Handle
for sliding folding door sets. The
handle is spring loaded to eliminate
rattle.
1218 is a Reversible sprung Door
Lever Set designed to operate a
Chubb/Union 3R35 Locking
Latch, with a choice of  alternative
levers available.
Fixings
1210 - Supplied with finish matched no.8
x 38mm wood screws and fixed 8mm
stainless steel spindle (90mm max. door
thickness).
1218 - Supplied with a zinc-plated steel
spindle and finish matched no.6 x 25mm
wood screws. Escutcheon supplied with